- 48 - All Data Subject To Change Without Noticewww.andersonpower.com
PP120 ORDERING INFORMATION
Powerpole® Connectors
PP120  - Up to 240 Amps
PP120 series Powerpole® housings are designed to
accommodate up to 1/0 AWG (50 mm²) wires and
handle high currents up to 240 amps. Reducing
bushings allow PP120 to accept down to 8 AWG
(10 mm²) wires. Multiple colors of stackable housings
combine with low resistance flat wiping technology to
offer powerful connection capability.
• Large Wire Range Accommodates up to
  1/0 (50 mm²) Wire
    Reducing bushings allow as small as 8 (10 mm²) wire to be used
• Low Resistance Silver Plated Copper Contacts
    Allows currents up to 240 amps
• UL Rated for Hot Plugging up to 60 Amps
    Great for battery or other applications where the ability to
     interrupt circuits is required
PP120 Housings
The second to largest Powerpole® housing can be used with
wire contacts for up to 1/0 AWG (50 mm²) or busbar contacts.
Description        Part Numbers
Minimum Quantity       500  50
Blue 1321-BK 1321
Black 1321G1-BK 1321G1
White 1321G2-BK 1321G2
Red 1321G3-BK 1321G3
Green 1321G4-BK 1321G4
Orange 1321G5-BK 1321G5
Brown 1321G6-BK 1321G6
Yellow 1321G7-BK 1321G7
Gray 1321G8-BK 1321G8
PP120 Silver Plated Wire Contacts
Silver plated contacts offer superior electrical performance and durability up to 10,000 mating cycles.
New contacts for 1 to 1/0 AWG (35 to 50 mm²) offer extended capability in the same housings.  See
reducing bushings in accessory section for smaller wires.